Excellent/Master | South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmimim s eem e G2l NaME BICel mimemimrimimam Handler
04 inch jump height 7
Fri 4002 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek
Sat Sun 4003 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake
Sun 4004 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Fri Sat Sun 4005 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Sun 4007 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun 4008 Bizzy Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun 4009 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
08 inch jump height 17
Sat Sun L] 8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun 8002 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Sun 8004 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Sun 8005 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl Ruston
Fri [] 8006 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter
Sun L] 8007 Sammy Silky Terrier Nikki Myers
Fri Sat Sun [] 8008 Maizie All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Gail Owashi
Sat [] 8009 Kiwi Papillon Karena Kosco
Sat Sun L] 8010 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun 8011 Hubble Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy Nanz
Sat Sun L] 8012 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun 8013 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Fri Sat Sun [] 8014 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Dana Ryan
Fri Sat Sun ] 8015 Jive Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Fri [] 8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Sun [] 8017 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun L] 80017 Midgee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robin Lawton
12 inch jump height 22
Fri Sat Sun 12001 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun L] 12002 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Fri Sat Sun 12003 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Sun L] 12004 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim
Sat Sun ] 12005 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Fri Sat Sun [] 12006 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett
Fri Sat Sun 12007 Dany Pumi Kathie Ogden
Fri 12008 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Sat Sun 12009 Ragnar Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu
Sat Sun [] 12010 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Fri Sat Sun [] 12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Sun L] 12012 Halley Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Fri 12013 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice Stedfast
Sun 12014 Mayday Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein
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16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
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height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

Burst
Jax
Tye
Henrik
Polly
Yeti
Dazzy
Dex

Zuma
Willow
Skye
Danica
Danica
JEEP
Sami
Jerzy
Tuovi
June
Teak
Mutya
Bevan
Tola
Schooner
Pilot
Rio
Sniper
Echo
Vixen
George
Jubilee
Xuby
Zest
Jake

Remy
Sisu
Punky
Hank
Ripley
Mohegan
Rambis
Lando
Quinn
Eli

Aya

Chinese Crested

Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Finnish Lapphund

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Pumi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Brittany

Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Pam Metzger
Karena Kosco
Kris Arnds
Lia Raitt
Lynn Middleton
Patty Wiedeman
Donna Murdoch
Pete Covert

25

Caroline Wilson
Emily Kan
Lori Young
Joy Vinson
Joy Vinson
Melody Guiver
Jeanette lvie
Diane Furtak
Selyne Aalbu
Jodi Christy
Mary Grant
Felipe Zanartu
Dawn Hoover
Kim Gotfredson
Lara Schindler
Christine Daniels
Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Robert Peterson
Jack Kuvelas
William Stevenson
Joanna Hunt
Kathie Ogden
Penny Scott-Fox
Nancy Ledyard
31

Amy Lavoie
Jamie Walton
Jennifer Hill

Vee Balma
Heather McAllister
Lisa Uhrhammer
Laura Brandon
Vicky Osborn
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Lindy Patrick
Sebastian Duran
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inch jump height
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24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

Hot Dog
Tippy
Rumor
Gus
Hawk
Tonka
Max
Baker
Bucky
Ailbhe
Scorch
McKenzie
Zin
Jessie
Sloan
Juice
Jixer
Freddie
Finch
Stella

Archer
Sterling
Jetta
Brew
Choo

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Anne Platt
Bert Nicely-Moran
Debby Wheeler
Julee Blair
Cyndy Carlton
Derek Berry
Patricia Nance
Andrea Essig
Rebecca Kahn
Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller
Valerie Mahoney
Jennifer Hill
Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton
Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Vee Balma
Sarah Ball
Julee Blair

5

Kendra Lounsberry
Lori Barbee

Nancy Ledyard
Teri Chang
Jennifer Hakeem
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Sat
20

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat
24

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8018
[] 8019
L] 8020
[] 8021
L] 8022
L] 8023
inch jump height
12023
L] 12024
inch jump height
[] 16025
inch jump height
L] 20032
[] 20033
L] 20034
20035

inch jump height
L] 24006

Starshine
Digit
Yodi
Jagger
Hallie
Bop

Beau
Hazel

Charley
Slushi
Skye
Kaya

Keegan

Mr. Fizz

Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Havanese

Papillon

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd

Italian Greyhound

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

South Coast Vizsla Club

6
Lee Kusek
Alan Rowley
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Pamela Gardner
Anne Voth
Karen Wlodarski

2
Marilyn Reed
Lia Raitt

1
Kris Arnds

4
Alex Dowdall
Kaylee DeBorde
Amber Matusek
Bari Boersma

1

VICTORIA JONES



N OVi ce I . | South Coast Vizsla Club
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrmrememsimremsememenem e G2l Name ] i . Handler

08 inch jump height 2

Sat [] 8024 Oliver Cairn Terrier Jan Dilly

Sat Sun L] 8025 Kara All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lauren Peake

12 inch jump height 1

Sat Sun 12025 Josie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Tiffany Sheldon

16 inch jump height 7

Sat Sun [] 16026 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds

Sat Sun 16027 Josie Miniature American Shepherd Marilyn Reed

Sat Sun 16028 Dodger All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Jessica Bisset

Sat Sun 16029 Sylvie Labrador Retriever Sue Bronson

Sun [] 16030 Seven Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein

Sat Sun [] 16031 Jayce All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Tannar Mandak

Sat 16036 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Carol Robinson

20 inch jump height 2

Sat Sun L] 20036 Asher Border Collie Patricia Nance

Sat Sun [] 20037 Dora Poodle Amy Hulina



Excellent/Master |
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Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat
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(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

inch jump height
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8001
8002
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8020
80017

inch jump height
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12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012

Andy
Dazzle
Bug

PI
Bacc
Disco
Q-Tee
Bizzy
Sam

Joey
Brody
Forrest
Tesla
Paisley
Sammy
Maizie
Kiwi
Zumi
Hubble
Taka
Shine
Lance
Jive
Lee Loo
Hanae
Yodi
Midgee

Yeager
Boo Weekly
Nikk
Jubee
Steele
Abby
Dany
Zoey
Ragnar
Panda
Brax
Halley

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Papillon

Chinese Crested

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Silky Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chinese Crested

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Keeshond

Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Icelandic Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Smooth Fox Terrier

Chinese Crested

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

Mike Erlanson
Lee Kusek
Marian Drake
Amber Matusek
Pam Metzger
Karen Wlodarski
Patty Wiedeman
Alan Rowley
Mike Erlanson
18
Joanna McKim
Karyn Dawes
Gary Dickinson
Cheryl Ruston
Deborah Wachter
Nikki Myers
Gail Owashi
Karena Kosco
Joanna McKim
Cathy Nanz
Alan Rowley
Karyn Dawes
Dana Ryan
Karen Wlodarski
Patti Keating
Alan Rowley
Gail Owashi / Jordan Owashi
Robin Lawton
22
Kris Arnds
Patty Wiedeman
Jeanette lvie
Joanna Mckim
Gayle Anderson
Kim Lovett
Kathie Ogden
Patti Keating
Selyne Aalbu
Karen Dickinson
Joe Punzalan

Karen Dickinson
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Fri Sat Sun
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Sun
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Sat
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Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun
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12013
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16001
16002
16003
16004
16004
16005
16006
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16032

inch jump height

Do xsooood

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20009
20010
20011

Nigel
Mayday
Burst
Jax

Tye
Henrik
Polly
Yeti
Dazzy
Dex

Zuma
Willow
Skye
Danica
Danica
JEEP
Sami
Jerzy
June
Teak
Mutya
Bevan
Tola
Schooner
Pilot
Rio
Sniper
Echo
Vixen
George
Jubilee
Xuby
Zest
Jake
Ora

Remy
Sisu
Punky
Hank
Ripley
Mohegan
Rambis
Quinn

Eli

Aya

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Chinese Crested

Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Brittany

Pumi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Brittany

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Janice Stedfast
Vicki Ernenwein
Pam Metzger
Karena Kosco
Kris Arnds
Lia Raitt
Lynn Middleton
Patty Wiedeman
Donna Murdoch
Pete Covert

25
Caroline Wilson
Emily Kan
Lori Young
Joy Vinson
Joy Vinson
Melody Guiver
Jeanette lvie
Diane Furtak
Jodi Christy
Mary Grant
Felipe Zanartu
Dawn Hoover
Kim Gotfredson
Lara Schindler
Christine Daniels
Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Robert Peterson
Jack Kuvelas
William Stevenson
Joanna Hunt
Kathie Ogden
Penny Scott-Fox
Nancy Ledyard
Marilyn Fullen

29
Amy Lavoie
Jamie Walton
Jennifer Hill
Vee Balma
Heather McAllister
Lisa Uhrhammer
Laura Brandon
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Lindy Patrick
Sebastian Duran
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Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
24
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031

inch jump height

ooddgo

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24008

Hot Dog
Tippy
Rumor
Gus
Hawk
Max
Baker
Bucky
Ailbhe
Scorch
McKenzie
Zin
Jessie
Sloan
Juice
Jixer
Freddie
Finch
Stella

Archer
Sterling
Jetta
Brew
Choo
Cruise

Border Collie

Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Vizsla

Anne Platt
Bert Nicely-Moran
Debby Wheeler
Julee Blair
Cyndy Carlton
Patricia Nance
Andrea Essig
Rebecca Kahn
Laure Golembiewski
Carol Keller
Valerie Mahoney
Jennifer Hill
Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton
Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Vee Balma
Sarah Ball
Julee Blair

6
Kendra Lounsberry
Lori Barbee
Nancy Ledyard
Teri Chang
Jennifer Hakeem
Sebastian Duran



Open |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8018
L] 8019
L] 8021
L] 8023
L] 8025
inch jump height
12023
L] 12024
inch jump height
[] 16008
L] 16025
[] 16035
inch jump height
L] 20008
L] 20032
L] 20034
L] 20037

Starshine
Digit
Jagger
Bop

Kara

Beau
Hazel

Tuovi
Charley
Tilly

Lando
Slushi
Kaya
Dora

Papillon

Papillon

Havanese

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd
Italian Greyhound

Finnish Lapphund
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle

5
Lee Kusek

Alan Rowley
Pamela Gardner
Karen Wlodarski
Lauren Peake

2
Marilyn Reed
Lia Raitt

3
Selyne Aalbu
Kris Arnds
Kaye Fitzpatrick

4
Vicky Osborn
Alex Dowdall
Amber Matusek
Amy Hulina



Novice |

08

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8022
L] 8024
L] 8026
inch jump height
12025
inch jump height
L] 16026
16027
16028
16029
L] 16030
[] 16031
inch jump height
L] 20033
20035
L] 20036

inch jump height
L] 24006

Hallie
Oliver
Agent Whiskey

Josie

Breaker
Josie
Dodger
Sylvie
Seven
Jayce

Skye
Keegan

Asher

Mr. Fizz

Papillon
Cairn Terrier
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Border Collie

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

3
Anne Voth

Jan Dilly
Brenda Flaherty-Piper

1
Tiffany Sheldon

6
Kris Arnds
Marilyn Reed
Jessica Bisset
Sue Bronson
Vicki Ernenwein
Tannar Mandak

3
Kaylee DeBorde
Bari Boersma
Patricia Nance

1
VICTORIA JONES



South Coast Vizsla Club

Combined JHs |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
FAST Running Order

......................... Division P Arm#__.GalName e Bl iRl
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 4005 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
08 inch jump height 3
Fri Ex/Mst [] 8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Fri Sat Open [] 8018 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek
Sat Open [] 8026 Agent Whiskey Poodle Brenda Flaherty-Piper
12 inch jump height 5
Sat Ex/Mst 12003 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Fri Ex/Mst 12008 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Fri Ex/Mst 12013 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice Stedfast
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 12015 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12019 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
16 inch jump height 14
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16002 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily Kan
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16003 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16006 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16011 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16012 Bevan Shetland Sheepdog Dawn Hoover
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16014 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Lara Schindler
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16018 Echo Border Collie Robert Peterson
Sat Ex/Mst 16019 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16023 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16024 Jake Brittany Nancy Ledyard
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16025 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sat Novice [] 16026 Breaker Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sat Novice [] 16033 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-Fox
Fri Novice 16036 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Carol Robinson
20 inch jump height 24
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20006 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa Uhrhammer
Sat Ex/Mst 20020 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca Kahn
Sat Ex/Mst 20023 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
Fri Ex/Mst 20030 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah Ball
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 20001 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 20002 Sisu Vizsla Jamie Walton
Sat Ex/Mst U] 20005 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20008 Lando Vizsla Vicky Osborn
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20009 Quinn All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kaye Fitzpatrick
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20010 Eli Australian Shepherd Lindy Patrick
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 20011 Aya Vizsla Sebastian Duran
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20012 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt
Fri Ex/Mst U] 20013 Tippy Border Collie Bert Nicely-Moran
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20021 Ailbhe Border Collie Laure Golembiewski



Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice

oo odn

Oodoon

20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20019
20007
20038
20039
20040

24001
24003
24004
24008
24008
24007

Jessie
Sloan
Juice
Jixer
Freddie
Baker
Rambis
Hunter
Winnie
Bader

Archer
Jetta
Brew
Cruise
Cruise
Cooper

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton

Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Vee Balma
Andrea Essig
Laura Brandon
Donna Murdoch
Heather McAllister

Amy Lavoie

Kendra Lounsberry
Nancy Ledyard
Teri Chang
Sebastian Duran
Sebastian Duran

Kerry Kreczmer



T2B |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

South Coast Vizsla Club

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
08
Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri
12
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sun
Sun
16
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri
Sun
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
20
Fri
Sun
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4005 Bacc
inch jump height
8005 Tesla
L] 8006 Paisley
L] 8007 Sammy
L] 8018 Starshine
inch jump height
12003 Nikki
[] 12006 Abby
12013 Nigel
L] 12015 Burst
[] 12019 Polly
inch jump height
L] 16002 Willow
L] 16004 Danica
L] 16005 JEEP
[] 16006 Sami
L] 16007 Jerzy
16009 June
16011 Mutya
[] 16012 Bevan
L] 16014 Schooner
L] 16018 Echo
16019 Vixen
L] 16021 Jubilee
L] 16023 Zest
L] 16025 Charley
L] 16026 Breaker
L] 16033 Taiba
16034 Avery
16036 Zoe
inch jump height
L] 20002 Sisu
L] 20005 Ripley
20006 Mohegan
L] 20007 Rambis
L] 20008 Lando
L] 20010 Eli
L] 20011 Aya
L] 20012 Hot Dog
[] 20013 Tippy

Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier

All American/Mixed Breed
Silky Terrier

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Brittany

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie

Pam Metzger

4
Cheryl Ruston
Deborah Wachter
Nikki Myers
Lee Kusek

5
Jeanette lvie
Kim Lovett
Janice Stedfast
Pam Metzger
Lynn Middleton

18
Emily Kan
Joy Vinson
Melody Guiver
Jeanette lvie
Diane Furtak
Jodi Christy
Felipe Zanartu
Dawn Hoover
Lara Schindler
Robert Peterson
Jack Kuvelas
Joanna Hunt
Penny Scott-Fox
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds
Penelope Scott-Fox
Lindy Patrick
Carol Robinson

20
Jamie Walton
Heather McAllister
Lisa Uhrhammer
Laura Brandon
Vicky Osborn
Lindy Patrick
Sebastian Duran
Anne Platt
Bert Nicely-Moran



Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri
Sun
Fri Sun
24
Fri
Sun
Fri

20019
20021
20023
20025
20026
20027
20028
20030
20037
20039
20040
inch jump height

L] 24002

L] 24004

L] 24007

Do s g

Baker
Ailbhe
McKenzie
Jessie
Sloan
Juice
Jixer
Finch
Dora
Winnie
Bader

Sterling
Brew
Cooper

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Irish Setter
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Andrea Essig
Laure Golembiewski
Valerie Mahoney
Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton
Teri Chang
Shirley Kuvelas
Sarah Ball
Amy Hulina
Heather McAllister
Amy Lavoie

3
Lori Barbee
Teri Chang

Kerry Kreczmer



Premier

Fri
08

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
12

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
16

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
20

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
inch jump height
8006
8013
8014
8016
inch jump height
12003
12007
12008
12013
12019
inch jump height
16002
16006
16018
16022
inch jump height
20012
20025
20026
20031

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Paisley
Shine
Lance
Lee Loo

Nikk

Dany
Zoey
Nigel
Polly

Willow
Sami
Echo
Xuby

Hot Dog
Jessie
Sloan
Stella

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American/Mixed Breed
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

South Coast Vizsla Club

Mike Erlanson

4
Deborah Wachter
Karyn Dawes
Dana Ryan
Patti Keating

5
Jeanette lvie
Kathie Ogden
Patti Keating
Janice Stedfast
Lynn Middleton

4
Emily Kan
Jeanette lvie
Robert Peterson
Kathie Ogden

4

Anne Platt
Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton
Julee Blair



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

Fri
12
Fri
Fri
16
Fri
Fri
Fri
20
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

inch jump height

8006
inch jump height
12003
12013
inch jump height
16006
16018
16022
inch jump height
20012
20014
20025
20026
20031

Paisley

Nikki
Nigel

Sami
Echo
Xuby

Hot Dog
Rumor
Jessie
Sloan
Stella

All American/Mixed Breed

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie
Pumi

Border Collie
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Deborah Wachter

2
Jeanette lvie
Janice Stedfast

3
Jeanette lvie
Robert Peterson
Kathie Ogden

5
Anne Platt
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Fenoglio
Jamie Walton
Julee Blair



